524

09.04.00.06

09.04.00.07

09.04.00.08

09.04.00.09

09.04.00.10

09.04.00.11

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
4413 0L O U PN

Patapsco State Park Operation
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
IMENE .oeiiiiiieriirree e

Sandy Point State Park Operation
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE o

Other State Park Operations
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
Ment ..oooovvrirrrriiireiiie e rereeen

Roadside Tree Protection
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made
available by approved budget
amendment ......ococeieiineiinieienenenene.

Gunpowder Falls State Park Operation
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE oo

Shad Landing State Park Operation
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENL oo e eeeeeaae

5,000

236,997

60,086

90,530

82,300

910,198
902,298

239,936

91,923

30,940

61,491

45,340

CH. 418

339,468
337,009

297,083

172,830

1150134
1,142,234

208,660

122,863

106,831



